ITEM PART No QTy DESCRIPTION
1 C4138/A 1 MOTOR COWL - FRONT
2 4131 1 MOTOR TOP
3 SBI7087 1 BLACK RIVET
4 AYMLO2L 1 1100w MOTOR ASSY
5 D1214 1 SOCKET LEAD
6 AYH1245 1 WLOO HANDLE ASSEMBLY
7 D1218 1 DOWNLEAD AND PLUG ASSEMBLY
8 SBI5230 1 RUN CAPACITOR 20MFD
9 SBI5227 1 START CAPACITOR 80MFD
10 SBI5948 1 CIRCUIT BREAKER 10AMP
" - 5 Méx20 (SK SOCK CAP SCREW
12 Q1015 1 26mm MOTOR PULLEY
13 - b Méx16 C'SUNK SOCKET SCREW
1k (4228 1 D80 MOTOR MOUNTING FRAME
15 - 8 M6x12 BLACK PANHEAD SCREW
16 C4138/B 1 MOTOR COWL - REAR
17 CL227 1 BASE ASSEMBLY
18 - 1 M6x150 SOCKET CAP SCREW
19 A1850 1 BELT TENSION SPRING
20 A1151 1 SPRING LOCATOR
21 - 1 M6 NUT
22 D1322 1 MOTOR PILLAR STUD
23 - b M8 STOVER NUT
24 A1378 & PLAIN WASHER ¢30x®9x2.5
25 4248 3 M10 MOTOR STUD
26 A2132 3 MOTOR STUD SPRING
27 SBI3005/A 2 12mm STARLOCK CAP
28 SBI6742 2 150mm WHEEL - BLACK
29 SBI7267 1 DRIVE BELT 280 J 12
30 - 1 M20 HALF NUT & SP WASHER
31 AYP1021 1 ®215mm OUTPUT PULLEY ASSEMBLY
32 C4133 1 15" BRUSH COVER MOULDING
33 VB40142 1 400mm FLAT DRIVE BOARD
34 - 5 Mé STOVER NUT, PL & SP WASHERS
35 - 3 M8 PLAIN WASHER
36 - & M10x30 PLAIN WASHER
37 - 2 WAVY WASHER PLW4
38 - 2 M12 PLAIN WASHER

ITEM NOT SHOWN 234 MOTOR RELAY SBI3659

WHEN ORDERING PLEASE QUOTE PART No. AND PART DESCRIPTION

RDM 2010 PLL83-3

VICTOR 2010 WOLF 400 - 180RPM c¢/w DRIVE BOARD - 230v VR-W400




